

King County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2022	2-0383	Version:	2				
Туре:	Moti	on		Status:	Passed			
File created:				In control	Budget and F	iscal Management Co	ommittee	
On agenda:				Final action	on: 11/15/2022			
Enactment date	e:			Enactmer	t #: 16246			
Title:	requ	A MOTION acknowledging receipt of the Body-Worn Camera and In-Car Camera System Pilot Report required by the 2021-2022 Biennial Budget Ordinance, Ordinance 19210, Section 20, Proviso P2, as amended.						
Sponsors:	Joe	Joe McDermott						
Indexes:								
Code sections:	1							
	6.20 038	022-0383 B_SR_BV	_ATT2_AMD VC_Report_D	01_AttachmentA, Draft, 9. 2022-03	7. 2022-0383_ATT2	22-0383_SR_BWC_Re A-AttachmentA_BWC achmentA, 10. 2022-0 3WC_Report	Report, 8. 2022-	
Date	Ver.	Action B	y		Action		Result	
11/15/2022	2	Metropolitan King County Council		ounty Council	Passed		Pass	
11/8/2022	1	1 Budget and Fiscal Manageme Committee		lanagement	Recommended Do	Recommended Do Pass Substitute Pass		
10/25/2022	1	Budget Commit	and Fiscal M ttee	lanagement	Deferred			
10/4/2022	1	Metropo	olitan King Co	ounty Council	Introduced and Re	ferred		
	A MC	TION ac	cknowledgir	ng receipt of the	Body-Worn Came	era and In-Car		
Camera System Pilot Report required by the 2021-2022 Biennial Budget								
Ordinance, Ordinance 19210, Section 20, Proviso P2, as amended.								
WHER	REAS,	the 2021	-2022 Bienr	nial Budget Ord	inance, Ordinance	19210, Section 20, 1	Proviso P2, as	
amended, requ	ires th	e executi	ive to transn	nit a body worn	camera and in-car	camera pilot report,	and	
WHER	REAS,	Ordinanc	ce 19210, Se	ection 20, Provi	so P2, as amended	, further requires the	executive to	

submit a motion that acknowledges receipt of the body worn camera and in-car camera pilot repot;

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The receipt of the Body-Worn Camera and In-Car Camera System Pilot Report, which is Attachment A

File #: 2022-0383, Version: 2

to this motion, in compliance with the 2021-2022 Biennial

Budget Ordinance, Ordinance 19210, Section 20, Proviso P2, as amended, is hereby acknowledged.